THE SOUTH AFRICAN JOURNAL OF

BIOETHICS & LAW

DECEMBER 2017 VoL.10 No. 2

CONTENTS

40

42

46

50

54

56

58

62

67

69

75

83

EDITORIAL
The Life Esidimeni tragedy: Constitutional oath betrayed
A Dhai

ARTICLES: LIFE ESIDIMENI

Life Esidimeni psychiatric patients in Gauteng Province, South Africa:
Clinicians’ voices and activism - an ongoing, but submerged narrative
B Janse van Rensburg

Following on from the Life Esidimeni incident — access to care for
people living with severe mental disability, according to national policy
B Janse van Rensburg

The Life Esidimeni tragedy: A human-rights perspective
B A Ferlito, A Dhai

CORRESPONDENCE

Were ethical and legal issues violated, or was the book Mandela’s Last
Days censored?

M A Sathar

ARTICLES
Deferential vulnerability and patient decision-making
CEllis

Informed consent and deafness in South Africa:
Guidelines for clinicians and researchers
C Penn, V de Andrade

Password compliance for PACS work stations: Implications for
emergency-driven medical environments
T B Mahlaola, B van Dyk

Do doctors attending sexual-offence victims have to notify sexual-
offence suspects that their patients who were forced to have
unprotected sexual intercourse are HIV-positive? What should doctors
do?

D J McQuoid-Mason

Transparency in medicines regulatory affairs - reclaiming
missed opportunities
Y A Vawda, A Gray

How do healthcare professionals manage ethical
challenges regarding information in healthcare
professional/patient clinical interactions? A review of
concept- or argument-based articles and case analyses
C Ewuoso, S Hall, K Dierickx

Public health officials and MECs for health should be held criminally
liable for causing the death of cancer patients through their intentional
or negligent conduct that results in oncology equipment not working
in hospitals

D J McQuoid-Mason

EDITOR
Ames Dhai. Wits

CO-EDITOR
David McQuoid-Mason. UKZN

EDITORIAL BOARD

David J McQuoid-Mason. UKZN
Freddy Mnyongani. UNISA

Liz Gwyther. UCT

Leslie London. UCT

Peter Cleaton-Jones. Wits

J P van Niekerk. HMPG

Joseph Mfutso-Bengo. University
of Malawi

Godfrey B Tangwa. University of
Yaounde

Alexander Morgan Capron.
University of S California

Daniel Wikler. Harvard TH Chan
School

HMPG

CEO AND PUBLISHER
Hannah Kikaya
Email:hannahk@hmpg.co.za

EXECUTIVE EDITOR
Bridget Farham

MANAGING EDITORS
Claudia Naidu
Naadia van der Bergh

TECHNICAL EDITOR
Kirsten Morreira

PRODUCTION AND
ADMINISTRATION MANAGER
Emma Jane Couzens

DESIGN AND LAYOUT
Clinton Griffin
Travis Arendse

CUSTOMER SERVICE AND ONLINE
SUPPORT
Gertrude Fani

FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION
Tshepiso Mokoena

HMPG BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Prof. M Lukhele (Chair)

Dr M R Abbas

Mrs H Kikaya

Dr M Mbokota

Dr G Wolvaardt

ISSN 1999-7639



86

93

926

102

A study of the role and functions of inspectors of anatomy
in South Africa
P Pillay, D J McQuoid-Mason, K Satyapal

The 2016 CIOMS guidelines and public-health research ethics
J R Williams

End-of-life practices: The opinions of undergraduate
medical students at a South African university

CMarais, J Smouse, G Poortier, A Fair, G Joubert, W J Steinberg

CPD

The SAJBL is published by the Health and Medical Publishing Group (Pty) Ltd,
Co. registration 2004/0220 32/07, a subsidiary of SAMA.
Suite 11, Lonsdale Building, Gardener Way, Pinelands, 7405

All letters and articles for publication must be submitted online at www.sajbl.org.za
Tel. 021 532 1281/Email: publishing@hmpg.co.za




